Angle valve, ball-type, 1/2" - 3/8"

Product specification

Manufacturer

EAN

Frame height adjustment

[mm]

Ceramic cartridge size

Connection thread

Installation thread

Connection diameter

Type

null

iblluk

Manufacturer
Weight
Product Code
EAN
SKU
IBB ID
DEANTE
5908212023440
200
35 mm
3/8'
1/2'
50
angular

Unit

Additional characteristics

Aerator size

Aerator type

Adjustment range from [mm]

Flow class [I/min]

Material

Surface type

With filter

0.11kg

VFA_B62M

5908212023440

002249

12579

pcs

cool-out

M28

coin-slot

700

Z - 4-9 |/min

brass

glossy

Yes
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